
 

 

 
 

Council Meeting Dates & Times for 2025 
 

Notice is hereby given that Council has determined that it will meet on the 

following dates and times in 2025. Meetings will be held in the Shire of Williams 

Council Chamber commencing at 3,.30pm unless otherwise advised.  

Meetings are open to the public. 

 

Wednesday  19 February  

Wednesday  19 March 

Wednesday  16 April 

Wednesday  21 May 

Wednesday  18 June 

Wednesday  16 July 

Wednesday  20 August 

Wednesday  17 September 

Wednesday  15 October 

Wednesday  19 November 

Wednesday  17 December 

 

Meeting Agenda papers, and minutes are posted to the Shire of Williams  

website (www.williams.wa.gov.au) 

 

Peter Stubbs 

Chief Executive Officer 

 

 
 

http://www.williams.wa.gov.au/

